:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8098568

Dec 31, 2023 - 07:18 (UTC)

In epoch 253,080 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 38438 - 0.017567860 ETH®
40.38 USD

2 38439 - 0.017527983 ETH®
40.29 USD

3 38440 - 0.017542272 ETH®
40.32 USD

4 38541 - 0.017533061 ETH®
40.30 USD

S 38543 - 0.017575761 ETH®
40.40 USD

6 38585 - 0.059609370 ETH&®
137.04 USD

7 38586 - 0.017549230 ETH®
40.34 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8098568
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/253080
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38438
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38439
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38440
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38541
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38543
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38585
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38586

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

38587

38588

38589

38590

38591

38592

38593

38594

38595

Validator Id

186616

Amount

- 0.017611451
40.48 USD

- 0.059781113
137.43 USD

- 0.017506138
40.24 USD

- 0.017528624
40.29 USD

- 0.017536614
40.31 USD

- 0.01758079%4
40.41 USD

- 0.017590408
40.44 USD

- 0.017525771
40.29 USD

- 0.059789406
137.45 USD

Amount

+ 0.042274030
97.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38587
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38588
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38589
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38590
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38591
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38592
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38593
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38594
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/38595
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/186616

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



