



SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2026-01-15 18:35 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN

BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID

8098568

DATE & TIME

Dec 31, 2023 · 07:18 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS

In epoch 253,080 · CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE

NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>38438</u>	- 0.017567860 ETH  40.38 USD
2	<u>38439</u>	- 0.017527983 ETH  40.29 USD
3	<u>38440</u>	- 0.017542272 ETH  40.32 USD
4	<u>38541</u>	- 0.017533061 ETH  40.30 USD
5	<u>38543</u>	- 0.017575761 ETH  40.40 USD
6	<u>38585</u>	- 0.059609370 ETH  137.04 USD
7	<u>38586</u>	- 0.017549230 ETH  40.34 USD

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
8	<u>38587</u>	- 0.017611451 ETH  40.48 USD
9	<u>38588</u>	- 0.059781113 ETH  137.43 USD
10	<u>38589</u>	- 0.017506138 ETH  40.24 USD
11	<u>38590</u>	- 0.017528624 ETH  40.29 USD
12	<u>38591</u>	- 0.017536614 ETH  40.31 USD
13	<u>38592</u>	- 0.017580794 ETH  40.41 USD
14	<u>38593</u>	- 0.017590408 ETH  40.44 USD
15	<u>38594</u>	- 0.017525771 ETH  40.29 USD
16	<u>38595</u>	- 0.059789406 ETH  137.45 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	<u>186616</u>	+ 0.042274030 ETH  97.18 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.